BOXED
EVENTS

Sunday Barbecue Menu — 9th July 2017

Served 12:00 noon — 3:30pm

Please order and pay at any till, and take your ticket to Chef

Starters
all served with crusty artisan bread

Spicy pork kebabs, piquant sauce, summer salad
Barbecue crevette skewers, aoli (v)
Barbecue sardines, salsa verde

Barbecue endive, roquefort dressing

Mains

- £6.50

- £6.50

- £6.00

- £6.00

All served with patatas bravas, moroccan cauliflower cous-cous,

mixed leaves, butterbean & chorizo salad
(no chorizo with vegetarian dishes)

Slow-roast rubbed shoulder of rawlings lamb
Potato and onion tortilla
Barbecue whole, baked sea bass

Chuck steak beef burger, brioche bun, cheese, iceberg lettuce, pickles,
French’s mustard, ketchup, red onion

Children

Half-size any barbecue option

Chicken breast lollipops, carrot sticks, roast potatoes

Dessert — Ice Cream Bar
Vanilla — Chocolate — Strawberry — Salted caramel
Double-scoop ice cream cone of your choice with toppings
Additional scoop

Cadbury’s flake
Pimms & Lemonade on Draught

Glass
Jug

-£15.95

-£12.95

-£15.95

-£12.50

-£7.95

-£7.95

£3.50

£1.00

£0.50

£3.90
£16.00




