



Served 12:00 noon – 3:30pm





Starters

all served with crusty artisan bread

Spicy pork kebabs, piquant sauce, summer salad	- £6.50
Barbecue crevette skewers, aoli (v)	- £6.50
Barbecue sardines, salsa verde	- £6.00
Barbecue endive, roquefort dressing	- £6.00

Mains

All served with patatas bravas, moroccan cauliflower cous-cous, mixed leaves, butterbean & chorizo salad (no chorizo with vegetarian dishes)

(no chorizo with vegetarian dishes)		
Slow-roast rubbed shoulder of rawlings lamb	- £15.95	
Potato and onion tortilla	- £12.95	
Barbecue whole, baked sea bass	- £15.95	
Chuck steak beef burger, brioche bun, cheese, iceberg lettuce, pickles, French's mustard, ketchup, red onion	- £12.50	
Children		
Half-size any barbecue option	- £7.95	
Chicken breast lollipops, carrot sticks, roast potatoes	- £7.95	
Dessert – Ice Cream Bar		
Vanilla – Chocolate – Strawberry – Salted caramel		
Double-scoop ice cream cone of your choice with toppings	£3.50	
Additional scoop	£1.00	
Cadbury's flake	£0.50	
Pimms & Lemonade on Draught		
Glass	£3 90	

Glass	£3.90
Jug	£16.00